Long & Foster Real Estate

Kevin McGrath
Chip Taylor
Janice Lanning
Ali Newkirk
Jen Buskirk
Shawn Noble
Paddy Osborne
Pat Martin

Last Name

Banner, Cathleen C
Battinelli, Crystal L
Beardsley, Teri L
Beran, Christine H.
Berfield, Tammy A
Black, Jessica

Brabo, Ruby A
Brenner, Collin P
Burns, Christopher M.
Butler, Tamara L.
Caple, Wade F
Carter, Herbert T
Carter-Feindt, Patricia L
Conner, Kim

Chipps, Tony J

Cook, Amber S
Cuskey, Erica R
Deal, Kathy M.
Dunton, Elise

Enciu, Corina

June 21, 2021 12:34 PM

1910 William St FRB VA 22401

Managing Broker
Sales Manager

Prosperity Home Loans

RGS Title

Long & Foster Insurance
Long & Foster Insurance
Regarday (Photography)
Long & Foster Prop Management

First Name
Cathleen Banner
Crystal Kasper
Teri L Beardsley
Christine Beran
Tammy Berfield
Jess Black

Ruby Brabo
Collin Brenner
Christopher M. Burns
Tamara Butler
Wade Caple
Herb Carter
Patricia L Carter-Feindt
Kim Conner
Tony Chipps
Amber Cook
Erica Cuskey
Kathy Deal

Elise Dunton
Corina Enciu

540-371-5220
540-604-1843
540-538-3964
540-455-7412
540-360-5104
703-877-7639

540-908-6465
855-869-1107

Cell #

202-297-3256
540-379-7341
540-424-7979
540-847-1948
540-840-3651
540-842-6227
540-656-6197
804-971-5485
804-640-9726
540-834-9864
540-424-2141
703-973-1304
540-846-3818
540-940-5615
540-621-0164
540-370-6712
757-619-1417
540-226-2916
540-604-1022
540-850-8582

fredva@LNF.com

connectwithchip@agmail.com

[anice.lanning@phmloans.com

ali@rgstitle.com

jenn.buskirk@LNF.com

shaun.noble@LNF.com

paddy@regarday.com

pat.martin@LNF.com

Email
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Everhart, Debbie L
Falk, Margaret E.
Felton, Jenee
Foster, Angel
Frederick, Jon S
Gaffney, Brooke N
Gottlieb, Darby
Harris, Cara
Hayden, Kathleen G
Hoff, Tina F
Honaker, Christina S
Huffman, Malcolm L
Iracane, Paul

Irving, Elan

Isaac, Tiffany S
Jackson, Kayla M
Jarvis, Evan L
Jenkins, Neyla |
Jenkins, Philip A
Jones, Elizabeth W
Jones, Linda M.
Jones, Michelle G
Julihn, Lawrence S
Kasper, Crystal
Kelley, Lisa

Kelly, Marie F
Kidwell, Robert A.
Korsgard, Trina L
Kreiner, Nichole M
Laboy, Wilfredo N
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Debbie L Everhart
Margaret Falk
Jenee Felton
Angel Foster

Jon S Frederick
Brooke Gaffney
Darby Gottlieb
Cara Harris
Kathleen G Hayden
Tina Hoff

Christy Honaker
Malcolm Huffman
Paul Iracane
Elan Irving
Simone Isaac
Kayla Jackson
Evan Jarvis
Neyla Jenkins
Philip Jenkins
Elizabeth Jones
Linda Jones
Michelle Jones
Larry Julihn
Crystal Kasper
Lisa Kelley

Mari Kelly

Alan Kidwell
Trina Korsgard
Nikki Kreiner
Wilfredo Laboy

540-419-0088
571-659-1252
337-263-3090
540-369-6052
703-731-5947
540-273-5872
540-656-6138
540-907-1713
540-940-9318
540-847-1960
540-842-8289
703-407-9299
540-840-1767
540-207-8628
276-806-1418
804-724-0736
703-314-1781
703-915-5997
703-915-2556
610-451-2396
540-760-5109
855-869-1107
703-501-1794
540-379-7341
540-850-4968
703-862-8532
434-907-0130
703-855-2236
540-645-8281
540-845-8849
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Lanford, Mary
Lopez, Janet L
Luttrell, Andrew B
Lynch, Lisa D

Lynch, Thomas J
Lyttle, Chrystine
Fahy, Nancy
Manzano, Ruth E
Martin, Patricia
McCord, Patricia P
McGrath, Kevin D
McKinney, Franklin D
Miller, Brooke D.
Mills, Jake
Mirsepasi, Heshmatol
Monaghan, Laura E
Moore, Carol Ann
Murphy, Patricia N
Nolan Kiser, Elizabeth H
O'Donnell, Monica
Oblinsky, Kathleen T
Offerjost, Tina M
Pangretic, Jamie D.
Pereira, Kimberly D
Perry, Candice A
Porthouse, Paul M
Quattlebaum, Travis
Randles, Kyle R
Robinson, Sean E
Romani, Peter
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Mary Lanford
Janet Lopez
Andy Luttrell

Lisa Lynch

Joe Lynch
Chrystine Lyttle
Nancy Fahy
Elizabeth Manzano
Pat Martin

Pat McCord
Kevin D McGrath
Frank McKinney
Brooke Miller
Jake Mills

Heshy Mirsepasi
Laura Monaghan
Carol Ann Moore
Patricia N Murphy
Betty Nolan Kiser
Monica O'Donnell
Kathy Oblinsky
Tina M Offerjost
Jamie Pangretic
Kim Pereira
Candy Perry

Paul Porthouse
Travis Quattlebaum
Kyle Randles
Sean Robinson
Pete Romani

310-721-0948
540-273-5999
540-841-1532
540-321-8198
540-907-9780
804-475-8520
540-424-1745
540-809-1107
703-877-7702
540-907-0315
540-604-1843
540-850-8245
540-287-1603
540-656-0532
540-907-8436
540-538-6894
540-226-2655
540-220-1607
540-455-5046
571-722-2019
301-974-2842
540-645-9634
540-379-7326
540-226-7/070
540-840-0546
703-618-5532
540-993-3378
540-850-8841
540-455-4287
540-842-9751
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Ross, Richard D
Schmeidler, Catrina

Schwartzman, Cornelia H.

Setliff, Katelynn M
Sharp, Mechelle L
Sims, Janice M
Sinnott, Jamie

Smith, Bettie J

Smith, Keith L

Stack, Victoria S
Strickrodt, Gail
Talbott, Patricia J
Taylor, Rae W
Tennstedt, Edward E
Torres, Anna

Van Hoy, Tami
Weitz, Dorinda D
Westerbeck, Margery A
Westerbeck, Mark A
Wilkinson, Amanda N
Withers, Gene R.
Withers, Margaret D.
Zandi, Adam R
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Rick Ross

Cat Schmeidler
Connie Schwartzman
Katelynn Setliff
Mechelle Sharp
Janny Sims

Jamie, Sinnott
Bettie Smith

Keith L Smith
Suzanne Stack
Gail Strickrodt
Patty Talbott

Chip Taylor

Ed Tennstedt

Anna Torres

Tami Van Hoy

Dori Weitz

Margie Westerbeck
Mark A Westerbeck
Amanda N Wilkinson
Gene Withers
Peggy Withers
Adam Zandi

540-295-4580
703-474-3409
540-226-2468
540-479-5773
540-226-9453
540-429-9920
610-505-3436
540-845-8931
540-840-8652
540-273-9299
540-226-1390
540-850-6108
540-538-3964
703-626-5478
716-907-4783
540-455-6496
540-634-5777
540-446-1798
540-446-1798
540-207-4609
540-287-3727
540-287-3728
540-850-5146
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